0
5
-2
0
1
8
1.9500.W.1B
Carrier DN315
  Loading length: ca. 359 mm
  Total length: ca. 500 mm
  Loading diameter: ca. 195 mm
  Diameter: ca. 300 mm
Weight: ca. 8 kg
Material: Conductive plastic
Colour: Black, silver, green
Opening on both sides: Yes
With
  n High-grade velcro rings
  n Flip lids on both sides
For
  n Tube dimension Do315
  n Bend radius r = 1000 mm or bigger
Dimensions
 Carrier 1.9500.W.1B
Optional
  n Shape of the carrier’s inside is individually
  adapted to the specific cargo so the carrier can
  easily be (un)loaded and the cargo is protected
  n Contactors in both locks at the carrier’s ends
  that communicate to the station via NFC if the
  carrier is locked properly
Especially for usage in
  n Station 1.0512.W.00
We reserve the right of changes!
© Copyright by HÖRTIG rohrpost GmbH, Germany